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                             AMESBURY SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETINGS                                                   
       BOARD OR COMMITTEE 

  

 

PLACE OF MEETING:                  Amesbury High School 
 

DAYS, DATES & TIMES:        July 1, 2012 to June 30, 2013 

 

 

Tuesday, July 24, 2012  7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, August 16, 2012 5:00 p.m. Goals Meeting – Newburyport Bank 

Tuesday, August 21, 2012  7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, September 4, 2012 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, September 18, 2012 7:00 p.m.   (Tuesday, September 18
th

 is election day) 

Tuesday, October 2, 2012 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 16, 2012 7:00 p.m. 

Monday, November 5, 2012 7:00 p.m.  (Tuesday, November 6
th

 is election day) 

Tuesday, November 20, 2012 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 4, 2012 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 18, 2012 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 8, 2013 7:00 p.m.  (Tuesday, January 1
st
 is Holiday) 

Tuesday, January 22, 2013 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 5, 2013 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 5, 2013 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 19, 2013 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 2, 2013 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 7, 2013 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 21, 2013 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 3, 2013 7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 18, 2013 7:00 p.m. 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


